INSTALL IT. BENEFIT FROM
THE RANGE.
Tubolit
S Plus
PE insulation for installations with
limited space
Optimised pipe protection and insulation thickness for
installations with limited space

Comfort GOLD).
ISO 16000 Parts 3, 6 & 9
Environmental Product
Declaration (EPD)
Type III Environmental Product Declaration (EPD): Declaration number "150/2021", Instytut Techniki Budowlanej
(ITB)
Type III Environmental Product Declaration (EPD): Declaration number "151/2021", Instytut Techniki Budowlanej
(ITB)
Additional features SCCP, MCCP-free
Other technical features
Shelf life Tapes self-adhesive and tubes self-seal: 1 year
Storage Can be stored in dry, clean rooms at normal relative humidity (50% to70%) and ambient temperature
(0 °C –35 °C).
Coil. Grey. Length 20 meter per coil.
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Content [metric]
15 TL-12-15/4-S+ 520 m
18 TL-18/4-S+ 440 m
20 TL-20/4-S+ 440 m
22 TL-22/4-S+ 400 m
25 TL-24/4-S+ 400 m
28 TL-28/4-S+ 320 m
30 TL-30/4-S+ 320 m
35 TL-35/4-S+ 280 m
42 TL-42/4-S+ 240 m
ABOUT ARMACELL
As the inventor of flexible foam for equipment insulation and a leading provider of engineered foams, Armacell develops
innovative and safe thermal and mechanical solutions that create sustainable value for its customers. Armacell's products
significantly contribute to global energy efficiency making a difference around the world every day. With more than 3,300